Acharya Shrimannarayan Polytechnic, Pipri Wardha
MSBTE Online Theory Examination Summer 2020 Time Table
Department :- Civil Engineering
Semester :- First/Second/Third/Fourth (Backlog Students Excluding 6th Sem )
Program :- Civil & Rural Engineering /Civil Engineering

Sr. No. Date Day Shift Time Sub. Abb. Subject Title
I
G Scheme Scheme
. 22204 . .
1 23/11/20 Monday Morning  |11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM CMA Second Construction Material
. 22203 |Engineering Mechanics/
2 24/11/20 Tuesday Morning 11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM AME Second |Applied Mechanics
. 22205 . .
3 25/11/20 Wednesday (Morning  (11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM BSU Second Basic Surveying
. 17419 22301 .
4 26/11/20 Thursday (Morning (11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM ASU Fourth Third Advanced Surveying
. . 17311 22303 .
5 27/11/20 Friday Morning  |11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM MOS Third Third Mechanics of Structures
6 28/11/20 Saturday |Morning |11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM HEN ?l“ﬁgczl Highway Engineering
. 17308 22304 - .
7 29/11/2020 |Sunday Morning 11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM BCO Third Third Building Construction
8 30/11/2020 |Monday Morning  |11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM ASM - Szezczcgd Applied Science
9 1/12/2020 |Tuesday Morning 11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM CTE - zTﬁgg Concrete Technology
10 2/12/2020 |Wednesday |[Morning 11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM SUR }[ﬁig - Surveying
11 3/12/2020 |Thursday (Morning |11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM BDR }[ﬁgg - Building Drawing
. . 17301 22201 . .
12 4/12/2020 |Friday Morning 11.00 AM -TO 12.00PM AMS Third Second Applied Mathematics




17420 22404 . . .
13 23/11/20 Monday Afternoon (2.00 PM -TO 3.00PM GTE Fourth Fourth Geotechnical Engineering
17421 22401 .
14 24/11/20 Tuesday Afternoon (2.00 PM -TO 3.00PM HYD/HRY Fourth Fourth Hydraulics
17422 22402
15 25/11/20 Wednesday [Afternoon {2.00 PM -TO 3.00PM TOS Fourth Fourth Theory of Structures
16 26/11/20  |Thursday |Afternoon |2.00 PM -TO 3.00PM TEN 17418 Transportation
Fourth Engineering
17 27/11/20 Friday Afternoon (2.00 PM -TO 3.00PM BSC 22102 First |Basic Science
18 28/11/20 Saturday |Afternoon |2.00 PM -TO 3.00PM ENG 22101 First|English
19 29/11/2020 |Sunday Afternoon (2.00 PM -TO 3.00PM BMS 22103 First (Basic Mathematics
20 30/11/2020 |Monday  |Afternoon |2.00 PM -TO 3.00PM RBE : 22403 |Railway & Bridge
Fourth |Engineering
21 1/12/2020 |Tuesday  |Afternoon |2.00 PM -TO 3.00PM EST - 22447 Environmental studies

Fourth




